
C:\Users\ajacobs.BEAUCHAMPS\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\EH1V72T6\Committee Meeting dates 2021- 2022 (002).doc  

Beauchamps High School 
 

Governing Body Committee Meeting Dates (2021-2022) 
 

Autumn Term 2021 Spring Term 2022 Summer Term 2022 

Curriculum & 
Standards  

Wednesday 10 November  Thursday 20 January Wednesday 4 May 

    

Personnel  
 

Wednesday 13 October*  
 

Wednesday 23 March  

    

Finance & 
Premises  

Wednesday 17 November Wednesday 9 February Thursday 21 April 

Full Governing Body Meeting Dates 

2021-22 Thursday 16 September  Wednesday 12 January Thursday 9 June  

Open Evening 

Wednesday 20th October 2021 
 
 

* All Committee Meetings will be held in the B&E Conference Room at 5:30pm  
* The Personnel Committee (V) meeting on Wednesday 13 October 2021 @ 5:30pm will be preceded by the Headteacher’s Pay Review Committee meeting at 
5pm 


